Bethany Lutheran School
2023-2024 School Calendar

AUGUSE 23 AN 27 oo Family Classroom Visits
August 29 (Tuesday) . .... Opening Day, Minimum Day
September 4 ... .... Labor Day (No School, No EDC)

September 18-22
September 22 (Friday)

... 7" Grade to Catalina camp
1st Quarter Progress Reports

September 25-October 6 MAP Testing

October 4-6 ... 5 Grade to Astrocamp

OCLODEE 13 1. Minimum Day; Faculty In-service
OCtODEE T8-20 ...ttt 6" Grade Camp

October 27 (Friday) .... End of 1st Quarter (43 days)

NOVEMDEL 2-3 ..o sessesees ... Minimum Days/PT Conferences (EDC available)
November 10 (Friday) ... Veterans Day Holiday (No School, No EDC)
November 17 (Monday-Wednesday) Educatot's Conference-No School-EDC available

November 23-24 (Thutrsday-Friday)......ccccccccnnneiinccncccseeeeeeseseseeeceeeseeeenes Thanksgiving Vacation (No School, No EDC)
December 1 (Friday) .....ccccoocveveeiecicnacee ....2nd Quarter Progress Reports

December 22 (Friday) ........... .... Final Day of 2023-Minimum Day

December 25-Jan. 7 ... .... Christmas Break (No school, No EDC)

January 8 (Monday)
January 15 (Monday)
January 19 (Friday)
January 26 (Friday)

1st school day in 2024

MILK Jr. Day (No School, No EDC)
... End of 2nd Quarter (43 days)

2nd Quarter Report Cards go home

FEDIUALY 5-T0. et MAP Testing

February 16 (FLIday) ....c.ccvcueuereeieieicicireieieie e sse e ssesse s Minimum Day; Teacher In-service
February 19 (Monday) .........oooiiiii i Presidents” Day (No School, No EDC)
February 23 (FLIAy) ....c.ocevceeeeereieecrcireireieiee e ese s ssessenaenae 314 Quarter Progress Reports

MALCh 8 Open House

IMALCH 22ttt st End of 3 Quarter (44 days)

Match 27-28 (Wed.-Thuts.).. .... Minimum Days/PT Conferences (EDC available)
MALCR 29 ittt Good Friday (No School, No EDC)

APTIL T-5 it Easter vacation (No School, EDC available)
APLIL 28-MAY 4.ttt ... 8 Grade DC Trip

May 3 (Friday) .. ..o e ... 4 Quarter Progress Reports

MAY 3 (FLIAAY) oot saes .... Professional Minimum Day

MAY 8-9 ottt s 4% Grade Sacramento Trip

MAY 13-24 oo MAP Testing

May 24 .... Spring Holiday (No School, EDC available)
May 27 MONAAY) oottt Memortial Day (No School, No EDC)

June 2 (SUNdAy) ..o 8t Grade Graduation, 4:00 p.m.

June 6 (Thursday).... ... Closing Day

JUNE 6 (TRULSAAY) ..ot e End of 4th Quarter (46 days)

Note:

e  School is dismissed at noon on minimum days and EDC is available.

176 school days



